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StNr

233

243
63
57

128

141

159

227

115
54

Naam

Thijs Nick
TA®blick Job
Verelst Tom
frederik swannet
De Henau Jan

Kris Herremans
Sels Lander

Van Bergen Jorn
De Bock Hannes
Steven Augustyns
Bart Hendrickx
Bes Senne

Vissers Dries
Robbe Janssens
Cools Jan

Nicolai Pieter
Van Velthoven Koen
Jan Geerts
Vannueten Bart
Pauwels Teun
Thibaut Klaas
Ruben Robberechts
Looveren Wim Van
Mertens Jeff
Vanderhoeft Stijn
vermeiren Senne
Riel Paul Van
Gert

roeffen david

van de pas koen
Filip Vermeiren
Vanwesenbeeck Arvid
Verdonck Dario
Haest Kjell
Bauweraerts Pieter
Roelands Sven

Van Looveren Raf
Bogaerts Stijn
Elke Naets
Cassimon Karel
Desaunois Eline
Kenis Jan

Teblick Jonas

Tom Huybrechts
Sprangers Ruud
Janssens Koen
Emsens Maartje
Vrints Joris
Deckers Jan
Meuris Jan

UITSLAGENLIJST

Vereniging/Woonplts
Kapellen (Antw.)
Antwerpen
Sint-Niklaas
beerse

Sint Job int Goor
Wuustwezel
Zoersel

Meer

Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Rijkevorsel
Wuustwezel
Wuustwezel
Wuustwezel
wuustwezel
Brecht

Loenhout
Loenhout

Lille

Ekeren

Brussel

Kapelle op den Bos
Kalmthout
Oostmalle
Houtvenne
Loenhout
Loenhout
Brasschaat
hoogstraten
rijkevorsel
Loenhout

Kapellen
Wortel

Malle
Essen-Wildert
Wuustwezel
Loenhout
Bouwel
Kalmthout

2990 Loenhout
Borgerhout
Hoevenen

Meer

Hove

Testelt
Brecht
Wuuswezel
Kapellen

GbJr
1996
1994
1989
1995
1982
1981
1992
1991
1984
1980
1982
1992
1987
1997
1976
1979
1980
1981
1979
1983
1981
1996
1973
1996
1986
1998
1962
1975
1978
1983
1973
1983
1996
1985
1991
1974
1987
1974
1981
1988

1983
1989
1973
1964
1974
1991
1980
1983
1981

INDIVIDUEEL
Uitsl Categ Zwemmen Fietsen Lopen Tijd

le Heren 1:06:
2e Heren 1:07:
3e Heren 1:08:
4e Heren 1:09:
5e Heren 1:09:
6e Heren 1:09:
7e Heren 1:09:
8e Heren 1:10:
9e Heren 1:10:
10e Heren 1:10
11e Heren 1:10
12e Heren 1:11
13e Heren 1:11
14e Heren 1:11
15e Heren 1:11
16e Heren 1:11
17e Heren 1:12:
18e Heren 1:12:
19e Heren 1:12:
20e Heren 1:13:
2le Heren 1:13:
22e Heren 1:13:
23e Heren 1:13:
24e Heren 1:13:
25e Heren 1:14:
26e Heren 1:15:
27e Heren 1:15:
28e Heren 1:15:
29e Heren 1:15:
30e Heren 1:16:
3le Heren 1:16:
32e Heren 1:16:
33e Heren 1:17:
34e Heren 1:17:
35e Heren 1:17
36e Heren 1:17:
37e Heren 1:17:
38e Heren 1:17
le Dames 1:17:
39e Heren 1:18:
2e Dames 1:18:
40e Heren 1:19:
41e Heren 1:19:
42e Heren 1:19:
43e Heren 1:19:
44e Heren 1:19:
3e Dames 1:19:
45e Heren 1:19:
46e Heren 1:20
47e Heren 1:20
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StNr

226

228
44
104
70
174
101
113
86
145
78
36
138
106
136
150
49
118
30
12
188
236
117
56
68
60
79
90
51
108
156
127

Naam

Hofmans Toon

Roes Stef

Vanreusel Jan
Mertens Maarten

Van Ginneken Dinny
Symens Bavo

De Vet Lotte

Pieter Brughmans
guy Vermeulen

Dun Tom van
smolders Kevin
ScharpA® St1ijn
Martens Gerd

Beyers Thomas
Devlieghere Bram
Van Dyck Bart

Bock Robby De

Goris Qlivier
Goedertier Jeroen
ils Aernouts
Woestenborghs Steven
Jelle Lambrechts
Dyck Dominik Van
Demeulenaere Dries
van weverberg Jeroen
den Boer Robert van
de Laar Hannes van
Roks Frank

Claes Maarten

Bert Cornu

dimitry Wouters
dijck polle van
Philippe Gysbrechts
willems yannick
Kurt Raats

willems Bart

Goris Yves

Van Meerbeeck Christophe

Macquoy Pieter
Vandewalle Evi
Gillis Eric
Peeters christof
Ken Wijns
Decombes Walter
Koyen Luc

Raats Rolf

Jjan Vervoort
Kris Goossens
Stijn Bogaerts

Van den Langenbergh Krist

UITSLAGENLIJST

Vereniging/Woonplts
Brecht
Turnhout
Kalmthout
Brasschaat
Wuustwezel
Brecht
Wuustwezel
Minderhout
wuustwezel
Merksplas
rijkevorsel
Brecht
Hoogstraten
Wuustwezel
Brecht
Sint-Lenaarts
Melsele

Sint Lenaarts
Brecht
Loenhout
Brecht
Brecht
Loenhout
Beernem

Reet

Elewijt
Kalmthout
Rucphen Nederland
Duffel
Beernem
Putte nl
vorselaar
Brecht
kalmthout
Loenhout
Brecht
westmalle
Oud-Heverlee
Aarschot
Hulshout
Ravels
Westmalle
Kapellen
2940 Stabroek
Meer
Wuustwezel
boechout
Kieldrecht
Loenhout
rijkevorsel

GbJr
1981
1984
1984
1987
1982
1992
1995
1982
1967
1983
1981
1993
1979
1986
1981
1977
1988
1987
1987
1976
1979
1982
1976
1992
1986
1978
2016
1981
1980
1989
1968
1960
1985
1991
1977
1973
1978
1971
1984
1984
1962
1978
1985
1955
1961
1980
1980
1975
1981
1979

INDIVIDUEEL
Uitsl Categ Zwemmen Fietsen Lopen Tijd

48e Heren 1:20
49e Heren 1:20
50e Heren 1:20
5le Heren 1:20
52e Heren 1:21
53e Heren 1:21
4e Dames 1:21
54e Heren 1:21
55e Heren 1:21
56e Heren 1:21
57e Heren 1:21
58e Heren 1:21
59e Heren 1:21
60e Heren 1:21
6le Heren 1:21
62e Heren 1:22
63e Heren 1:22
64e Heren 1:22
65e Heren 1:22
5e Dames 1:22
66e Heren 1:22
67e Heren 1:23:
68e Heren 1:23:
69e Heren 1:23:
70e Heren 1:23:
71e Heren 1:23:
72e Heren 1:23:
73e Heren 1:23:
74e Heren 1:23:
75e Heren 1:23:
76e Heren 1:24:
77e Heren 1:24:
78e Heren 1:24:
79e Heren 1:24:
80e Heren 1:24:
8le Heren 1:24:
82e Heren 1:24:
83e Heren 1:24:
84e Heren 1:24:
6e Dames 1:24:
85e Heren 1:24:
86e Heren 1:24:
87e Heren 1:24:
88e Heren 1:25:
89e Heren 1:25
90e Heren 1:25
91e Heren 1:25:
92e Heren 1:25
93e Heren 1:25
94e Heren 1:25
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104

114

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

StNr

216

219
221
94
225
59
102
151
37
17
80
148
220
168
177
93
208
232
184
222
16
135
179
163
111
61
91
235
64
82
112
13
46
239
20
187
76
87
120
155
97
162
172

Naam

van der Velden Karen
kristiaan jacobs
Weyns Kristof

Van de Heyning Hans
De Cleyn Jurn

Ekke Cornelissens
Janssen Kathleen
Jan Meyvis

Van Aert Carla
Bernaerts Sara

Van den Eynde Detlev
Vanreusel Liesbeth
TebTick Jesse
Jeffrey Suy
Vanderhenst Pieter
Jan Govaerts

Lierde Bruno Van
Looveren Raf Van
Lauryssen Michael
Goris Els

Jef Meeusen
Kerckhove Marty Van
Tuinstra

Van Dessel Kathleen
Vermeiren Elien
Boeykens Steven
Kenis Julie

tom borremans
geerts Kevin

Wim Vandenweghe

Van Hulle Filip
Delcroix Chris
Nyckees Wannes

van der Meer Dennis
kuypers annick

den Noortgate Van
Helvert Paul Van
Van der Velden Bert
Luyckx Filip

Van Eeckhoudt Stoffel
Aernouts Leen
Destoop Peter

De Nayer Karel

Pas Giljaam

roel vanheuckelom
Adriaenssens Steve
Peeters Nils

Van Goethem Kris
Borghijs Daan

Vaes Bjorn

UITSLAGENLIJST

Vereniging/Woonplts
Wuustwezel
v1immeren
Wuustwezel
Oostmalle
Malle
Kapellen
Hove
Brecht
Meer
Wuustwezel
westmalle
Kalmthout
Ranst
Wuustwezel
Deurne
Rijkevorsel
Merksem
Brecht
Zoersel
Zandhoven
Meer
Lokeren
Berendrecht
Borgerhout
Rijkevorsel
Westmalle
Wuustwezel
malle
oelegem
Berchem
Hoboken
Wuustwezel
Deurne
Loenhout
wuustwezel
9550 Herzele
Kapellen
Brecht
Gierle
Kalmthout
Loenhout
Deurne
Brecht
TILBURG
Loenhout
Wuustwezel
Merksem
Overijse
berchem
Betekom

GbJr
1988
1958
1973
1980
1981
1959
1975
1088
1966
1988
1975
1987
1988
1974
1985
1975
1962
1977
1978
1988
1964
1978
1977
1975
1995
1978
1991
1979
1979
1984
1981
1978
1994
1972
1971
1993
1961
1977
1962
1982
1978
1972
1992
1982
1976
1981
1986
1983
1985
1982

INDIVIDUEEL
Uitsl Categ Zwemmen Fietsen Lopen Tijd
7e Dames 1:25
95e Heren 1:25
96e Heren 1:25
97e Heren 1:25
98e Heren 1:25:
99e Heren 1:26:
8e Dames 1:26:
100e Heren 1:26:
9e Dames 1:26:
10e Dames 1:26:
101e Heren 1:26:
11e Dames 1:26:
102e Heren 1:26:
103e Heren 1:26:
104e Heren 1:27
105e Heren 1:27
106e Heren 1:27
107e Heren 1:27
108e Heren 1:27
12e Dames 1:27
109e Heren 1:27
110e Heren 1:27:
111e Heren 1:28:
13e Dames 1:28:
14e Dames 1:28:
112e Heren 1:28:
15e Dames 1:28:
113e Heren 1:28:
114e Heren 1:28:
115e Heren 1:28:
116e Heren 1:28:
117e Heren 1:29:
118e Heren 1:29:
119e Heren 1:29:
16e Dames 1:30
120e Heren 1:30
121e Heren 1:30
122e Heren 1:30
123e Heren 1:31
124e Heren 1:31
17e Dames 1:31
125e Heren 1:31
126e Heren 1:32
127e Heren 1:32
128e Heren 1:32
129e Heren 1:32
130e Heren 1:32
131e Heren 1:32
132e Heren 1:33:
133e Heren 1:34:
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174

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

StNr

211
234
134
214

98

50
213
242
224

52
181
137
129

28
164

89
229
245
183
230
121
217
114
203

41
105
210
130
131
204
201
123
144
218
237
205
209
206

Naam

Laurens
Vandersnickt Dorien
van Echelpoel Kevin
Janssen Pieter

Van Dyck Ben
Borghijs Dieter

Van Schaeren Jan
kim Decombes

Tinne verstappen
Aerts Tom

Kim Vermeiren

Kris Vinck

WilTlems Karel
Lambregts Christine
Meeusen Inge
Hendrickx Melissa
Adriaensen Hans

Rik Emonds

gabriels

Nick VOCHTEN

Eelen Jan

Joris Nyssens

De Roeck Bart
Uytdewilligen Sarah
Meeussen Nele

De Fre Christoph
Kim Donckers

Van de Mierop Bart
Colson Caroline
Geerts Walter
Stevens Lene

Van Tichelen Nico
Niels Borgers

Tine Vandaele

der Haegen Kurt Van
GUILLAUME DENIE
Neyens Martine
sofie antonis

Van Weert Ruben

De Groof Jonas
Dumont Ellen

Vrints Annelies
ernst pascal
katrien Adriaensen
D'Argent Katelijn

UITSLAGENLIJST

Vereniging/Woonplts
Oostende
Wuustwezel
Brecht
Boortmeerbeek
Brecht

Edegem

Brecht
Stabroek
Zoersel
Brasschaat

Zandhoven
Schilde
Loenhout
Wortel
Lokeren
Schoten
Diepenbeek
Gierle
Brecht
Lier
Wuustwezel
Hoboken
Essen

Tokeren
Loenhout
Brecht
Kalmthout
Kapellen
Kalmthout
WiTrijk
Borgerhout
Schoten
Terhagen
WOMMELGEM
Beerse
elewijt
Antwerpen
Aartselaar
Heist-op-den-Berg
Herentals
wuustwezel
boechout
Veltem-Beisem

GbJr
1984
1984
1991
1977
1976
1981
1983
1982
1990
1970
1979
1977
1960
1965
1982
1980
1959
1959
1961
1996
1977
1976
1981
1983
1981
1980
1984
1977
1992
1965

1977
1989
1959
1969
1956
1966
1980
1990
1991
1987
1979
1983
1984
1988

INDIVIDUEEL
Uitsl Categ Zwemmen Fietsen Lopen Tijd
18e Dames 1:34:
19e Dames 1:34:
134e Heren 1:35
135e Heren 1:35
136e Heren 1:36:
137e Heren 1:36
138e Heren 1:36
20e Dames 1:36
21e Dames 1:36
139e Heren 1:37
22e Dames 1:37
140e Heren 1:37
141e Heren 1:37
23e Dames 1:37
24e Dames 1:37
25e Dames 1:38
142e Heren 1:38
143e Heren 1:39
144e Heren 1:39
145e Heren 1:39:
146e Heren 1:40
147e Heren 1:40
148e Heren 1:40
26e Dames 1:40
27e Dames 1:41
149e Heren 1:41
28e Dames 1:42
150e Heren 1:42
29e Dames 1:43
151e Heren 1:44
30e Dames 1:44
152e Heren 1:46
153e Heren 1:46
31le Dames 1:46
154e Heren 1:47
155e Heren 1:47
32e Dames 1:47
33e Dames 1:48
156e Heren 1:52
157e Heren 1:52:
34e Dames 1:54:
35e Dames 1:54:
36e Dames 1:56:
37e Dames 2:00:
38e Dames 2:03:



